
 

2025-26 Tuition and Fee Schedule 

Current Students Early Bird due 2/1/2025 2/2/2025 and later 

Continuing enrollment (per student) $150 $250 
   

New Students Early Bird due 4/1/2025 4/2/2025 and later 

Enrollment (per student) $200 $250 

Application fee (per student) $50 $50 
 

Tuition 2025-26 Tuition First Payment 

Kindergarten/Begindergarten Half Day $7,700 8/1/2025 

Begindergarten (5 by Jan 1, 2026) Full Day $8,700 8/1/2025 

K-4 $8,700 8/1/2025 

5-8 $9,250 8/1/2025 

9-12 $10,900 8/1/2025 

Sibling Discount ** $100 off sibling #2,3,4, etc. 

** Discount applied, if necessary, after all STO options have been exhausted. 

 


